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我們提供一站式的理財保險諮詢：RRSP，TFSA，RESP，IRP，退休規劃，投資

李麗莎
Lisa Lee,  CAI.B
General Manager

403-861-2228
403-719-2228
lisa@linkinsurance.ca

鄭俊豪
Dennis Cheng
Account Manager

403-603-0707
403-719-2228
dennis@linkinsurance.ca

鍾衛國
Jackie Tchong
Account Manager

403-999-8191
403-719-2228
jackie@linkinsurance.ca

電話：403-719-2228
傳真：403-719-2260

#201,117-17 Ave. NE Calgary, AB  T2E 1L7
長週末休息

星期一至五  
星期六       

9am-5pm
By Appointment

福盛保險
 website: https://www.linkinsurance.ca/centre-street/

孔梅
Magdalena Koper 
B Comm. IMBA

Broker Manager

403-719-2228
magdalena@linkinsurance.ca

金正銀
Jeff Kim (JK)
BBA, DACCT

Account Manager
587-888-5888
403-719-2228
jeff@linkinsurance.ca

區約瑟
Joseph Au
BFA, RRC®/CR®

Account Manager

403-719-2228
joseph@linkinsurance.ca

朱嫦怡 
Cherry Zhu
Account Manager

403-719-2228
cherry@linkinsurance.ca

責任風險
Liability/E&O

汽車
Car

商業
Commercial

房屋
House

摩托車
Motorcycle

旅遊
Travel


